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 CAMPUS COMMUNITY SCHOOL    

2014-2015 SCHOOL CALENDAR  
 

AUGUST 

Teacher 8    Student  3 

 SEPTEMBER 

Teacher   21     Student   21 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OCTOBER 

Teacher  22     Student 22  
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NOVEMBER 

Teacher 17    Student 16  

DECEMBER 

Teacher  15     Student   15 

JANUARY 

Teacher 19     Student 19 
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FEBRUARY 

Teacher  19   Student 19 

MARCH 

Teacher  22   Student   22 

APRIL 

Teacher 16  Student 15 
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MAY 

Teacher  20   Student  20 

JUNE 

      Teacher 6  Student  4 
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       -Inservice  Days- No School for Students                          No School                 

-    C   Conference Days                                                               Weather Contingent    

 
 
 
 
 

 

August 18-21  (Mon-Thurs)  Inservice Days  May 25 (Mon) Memorial Day 

August 25 (Mon) First Student Day  June 4  (Thurs) Last Student  Day 

August 28 (Thur) Inservice Day  June 5 (Fri)                 Inservice Day       

August 29-Sept 1 (Fri & Mon) Labor Day Holiday   June 8 (Mon) Inservice Day   

Oct 10 (Fri)  No School  June 9-11 (Tues - Thurs) Staff - Weather Contingent  

Nov 10 (Mon) Conference Day   

Nov. 11 (Tue) Veteran’s Day   

Nov. 27-28 (Thur-Fri) Thanksgiving Break    

Dec. 22– Jan 2  Winter Break 

Jan 16(Fri)                                                       Inservice Day  State Assessment Testing Windows 

Jan 19(Mon) Martin Luther King Jr. Day               To Be Announced 

Feb 16 (Mon) President’s Day 

Mar 23 (Mon)                                                  Inservice Day    

April 2 (Thur) Conference Day       

April 3-10 (Fri-Fri)  Spring Break      

        

                                         Application period for new students applying for 2015-2016 lottery – November 3,2014 – January 14,2015 

  Regularly scheduled CCS Board Meetings are held on the fourth Wednesday of every month @ 5:30p.m. @ 350 Pear Street (Any necessary changes will be posted in advance) 

               


